
MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL 
 

ENVIRONEMNT SCRUTINY PANEL  
   

10 JULY 2023 
 

 
PROPOSED SCHEDULE OF MEETING DATES FOR THE  

2023/2024 MUNICIPAL YEAR 
 

     
PURPOSE OF THE REPORT 
 
To agree the proposed schedule of meeting dates, for the Environment Scrutiny Panel, 
for the 2023/2024 Municipal Year. 
  

 
Date 

 
Time 

 
Venue 

 
Tuesday, 12 September 2023 

 
11.00am 

 
Mandela 

 
Monday, 9 October 2023, OR 
Tuesday, 10 October 2023 

 
10.00am 
11.00am 

 
Mandela 

 

 
Monday, 13 November 2023, OR 
Tuesday, 14 November 2023 

 
10.00am 
10.00am 

 
Mandela 

 
Monday, 11 December 2023 

 
10.00am 

 
Mandela 

 
Tuesday, 9 January 2024, OR 
Monday, 15 January 2024 

 
10.00am 
10.00am 

 
Mandela 
Mandela 

 
Monday, 5 February 2024, OR 
Tuesday, 6 February 2024 

 
10.00am 
10.00am 

 
Mandela 

 

 
Monday, 4 March 2024, OR 
Tuesday, 5 March 2024 

 
10.00am 
10.00am 

 
Mandela 

 
Tuesday, 2 April 2024 

 
10.00am 

 
Mandela 

 
COUNCILLOR JAN RYLES 

 
CHAIR OF ENVIRONMENT SCRUTINY PANEL 

 

 

 

 

 

Contact Officer:  
Joanne Dixon 
Democratic Services 
Telephone: 01642 729713  
email: joanne_dixon@middlesbrough.gov.uk 


